Rennzeit: 1:00:00 / Start: 17.06.2017 13:37:42
Lauf 19

Pos
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Runde
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Nr
102
104
100
101
103
99
96

Fahrer

Daniel Zbinden
Thierry Mader
Giovanni Cassella
Michael Rohr

Enzo Keller
Roland Leibundgut
André Tellenbach

Kart 10 Kart 10 Kart 10

00.006 00.000
32.367 33.036
31.352 31.450
30.945 31.349
30.949 31.158
30.779 31.026
30.870 30.962
30.920 31.041
31.044 30.973
30.949 30.813
30.894 30.852
30.987 30.849
30.950 31.001

00.548
33.195
31.611
31.250
31.112
31.002
31.015
30.822
31.065
30.673
30.825
30.797
30.908

Kart 10
00.835
33.682
32.319
31.883
31.837
31.536
31.990
31.887
32.013
32.017
32.270
31.842
32.854

Kart 10
01.164
33.718
33.061
32.865
32.627
32.597
34.950
33.012
33.102
32.390
32.618
32.412
32.597

Runden
12
12
12
12
12
12
5

Kart 99
01.885
33.974
32.893
32.614
33.299
32.420
34.094
33.123
33.583
33.513
33.706
33.486
33.658

Bestzeit
30.779
30.813
30.673
31.536
32.390
32.420
31.287

Kart 96
00.907
34.276
32.911
31.884
31.376
31.287

Differenz
0.000
+1.498
+1.811
+13.953
+24.101
+29.236
-7

Gesamtzeit
6:13.012
6:14.510
6:14.823
6:26.965
6:37.113
6:42.248
2:42.641



